Releases - October 27, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

273278
266026
322968
264758
227237
233433
305107
323613
171011
325146
318910
292601
322135
308687
322059
325212
276594
203617
292960

Lunsford
Blay
Cooper
Corry
Edgin
Bryant
Tyler
Grigsby
Thomas
Young
Carrington
Bridewell
Sledd
Carter
Mason
Sullivan
Parsons
Burton
Griffin

Brandon
Blaine
Duntai
Nicholas
Gene
Justin
Octavion
George
Gerald
Justin
Timothy
Dakota
Jennifer
Daniel
Daniel
Kyler
David
Henry
Robert

Andrew

rmm-X720

<

Lynn

Lee
Wayne

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Knox County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Adair County Jail

Floyd County Detention Center

Bell County Forestry Camp

Grayson County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Northpoint Training Center
McCracken County Jail

Calloway County Jail

CTS-Russell

Pike County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Bell County Forestry Camp
Rockcastle County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



