DOC # Last Name	First Name	e Middle Name	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
273278 Lunsford	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266026 Blay	Blaine	Andrew	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
322968 Cooper	Duntai		Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264758 Corry	Nicholas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227237 Edgin	Gene	R	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Adair County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233433 Bryant	Justin	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305107 Tyler	Octavion	Т	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
323613 Grigsby	George	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171011 Thomas	Gerald	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325146 Young	Justin	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318910 Carrington	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292601 Bridewell	Dakota	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322135 Sledd	Jennifer		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308687 Carter	Daniel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322059 Mason	Daniel	Lynn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325212 Sullivan	Kyler		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276594 Parsons	David	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203617 Burton	Henry	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292960 Griffin	Robert	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rockcastle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)